Mild herb cream

Ingredients

fatty substances (hydrogenated animal oil),
refined rapeseed and soya oil, water, salt
1%, emulsifier: lecithin, mono- and
diglycerides of fatty acids, whey powder,
acidifier: citric acid, flavourings, colouring
agent: beta-carotene, vitamins: vitamin A 30
IU/g

Preparation

Average nutrient values

Energy

Proteins

Fats
of which saturated

Carbohydrates
of which sugars

Salts

The full flavour of garlic butter, parsley, and mild herbs.
That is Suprima’s Herb Cream. By substituting margarine
for butter, you enjoy the rich palette of flavours while also
opting for vegetable fats. It's an asset in any kitchen.

Per 100g

2620 kJ
625 kcal

1,50 g

69,00 g
43,00 g

3,00 g
1,509

0,40¢



