Mild herb cream



The full flavour of garlic butter, parsley, and mild herbs. That is Suprima's Herb Cream. By substituting margarine for butter, you enjoy the rich palette of flavours while also opting for vegetable fats. It's an asset in any kitchen.

Ingredients

fatty substances (hydrogenated animal oil), refined rapeseed and soya oil, water, salt 1%, emulsifier: lecithin, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, whey powder, acidifier: citric acid, flavourings, colouring agent: beta-carotene, vitamins: vitamin A 30 IU/g

Preparation

Average nutrient values	Per 100g
Energy	2620 kJ
	625 kcal
Proteins	1,50 g
Fats	69,00 g
of which saturated	43,00 g
Carbohydrates	3,00 g
of which sugars	1,50 g
Salts	0,40 g